
Preis der Stadt Karlsruhe

Karlsruhe-Daxlanden, 06.11.05

Klasse

A/B-Jugend
Listenführer Andrea Ewald Gewichtsklasse

58kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Nils Müller KSV Malsch
SS 6:0

52
0:45

03
3:20

04
 1  5  0  9 0 6.III

2 Hüseyin Demirbas ASV Ludwigshafen
0:55

01
0:55

04
 0  0  0  0 0 8.

3 Mark Bühler TSV Benningen
4:00

04
SS 10:0

51
 1  5  0 10 1 4.II

4 Florian Weber SV Preußen Berlin
PS 8:0

33
SS 7:0

52
SS 17:3

51
 3 13  0 32 1 1.I

Pool B

1 Fabian Häcker TSV Benningen
SS 10:4

52
4:20

13
3:10

14
 1  7  0 20 1 5.III

2 Paolo Sangricoli KSV Östringen
2:31

01
1:40

04
 0  0  0  4 0 7.

3 Patrick Alt RSV Nebra
3:10

14
PS 11:9

31
 1  4  0 16 0 3.II

4 Patricio Harriague Llanos SV Preußen Berlin
PS 13:5

33
TÜ 13:0

42
TÜ 14:1

41
 3 11  0 40 5 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Nils Müller - Florian Weber

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

1-4 Fabian Häcker - Patricio Harriague Llanos

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Nils Müller KSV Malsch 0 6.00:30

Pool B 1 Fabian Häcker TSV Benningen 5 5.SS 0:5

Pool A 3 Mark Bühler TSV Benningen 1 4.04:55

Pool B 3 Patrick Alt RSV Nebra 3 3.PS 10:9

Pool A 4 Florian Weber SV Preußen Berlin 5 1.SS 3:2

Pool B 4 Patricio Harriague Llanos SV Preußen Berlin 0 2.00:30
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